Week 6

Team
West Coast
Here All Night
No English
Master 8ers
Balls In Hand
Zan Clan
Outta Pocket
Farside Players
2 Dollah Please
Robinhood
Safety First
Geezers & Sons
Clintstones
Gaucho Boyz

Crown Thursday 8 Ball

Weeks
4

~ B BB O B O D N DN

Won
17.5
18.0
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.0
16.5
13.0
15.5
9.0
8.5
4.0
3.0

Lost
6.5
12.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
13.0
13.5
11.0
14.5
15.0
15.5
20.0
21.0

%
0.729
0.600
0.583
0.583
0.583
0.583
0.567
0.550
0.542
0.517
0.375
0.354
0.167
0.125

Points
646
602
901
778
765
688
645
868
618
803
569
470
464
141

Games
44
42
68
54
57
41
37
73
44
61
41
21
20

4



