

Crown Thursday 8 Ball

Week 6

<i>Team</i>	<i>Weeks</i>	<i>Won</i>	<i>Lost</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>Points</i>	<i>Games</i>
West Coast	4	17.5	6.5	0.729	646	44
Here All Night	5	18.0	12.0	0.600	602	42
No English	5	17.5	12.5	0.583	901	68
Master 8ers	5	17.5	12.5	0.583	778	54
Balls In Hand	5	17.5	12.5	0.583	765	57
Zan Clan	5	17.5	12.5	0.583	688	41
Outta Pocket	5	17.0	13.0	0.567	645	37
Farside Players	5	16.5	13.5	0.550	868	73
2 Dollah Please	4	13.0	11.0	0.542	618	44
Robinhood	5	15.5	14.5	0.517	803	61
Safety First	4	9.0	15.0	0.375	569	41
Geezers & Sons	4	8.5	15.5	0.354	470	21
Clintstones	4	4.0	20.0	0.167	464	20
Gaicho Boyz	4	3.0	21.0	0.125	141	4